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Rund um Düren - 29.04.2018 
Wertung aktivster Fahrer 
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 1. Sprintwertung                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                        
   1   37  10007603467     Mager, Christian      Herrmann Radteam                 3                                     
   2   16  10009880038     Rutsch, Jonas         Team Lotto - Kern Haus           2                                     
   3  143  10013401542     Tenbruck, Jonas       Team BELLE Stahlbau              1                                     
                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        
 2. Sprintwertung                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                        
   1   16  10009880038     Rutsch, Jonas         Team Lotto - Kern Haus           3                                     
   2  143  10013401542     Tenbruck, Jonas       Team BELLE Stahlbau              2                                     
   3   67  10003390132     Walsleben, Philipp    P&S Team Thüringen               1                                     
                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        
 3. Sprintwertung                                                                                 
                                                                                                                        
   1   86  10010661088     Haller, Patrick       Heizomat rad-net.de              3                             
   2   67  10003390132     Walsleben, Philipp    P&S Team Thüringen               2                                     
   3   16  10009880038     Rutsch, Jonas         Team Lotto - Kern Haus           1                                     
                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        
 1. Bergwertung                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                        
   1  183  10051084931     Wiele, Mathias        Team schnelleStelle Ur-Krostit   3                                     
   2  132  10014865131     Clauss, Marc          Team Dauner D&DQ AKKON           2                                     
   3  350  10005495739     Polychronis, Tzortza  Tarteletto - Isorex              1                                     
                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        
 2. Bergwertung                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                        
   1  113  10012990203     Holbach, Fabian       Team-Gesundshop24.de - Männer-   3                                     
   2   38  10005429253     Knauer, Florenz       Herrmann Radteam                 2                                     
   3  115  10008915189     Müller, Nathan        Team-Gesundshop24.de - Männer-   1                                     
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                        
 3. Bergwertung                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                        
   1   86  10010661088     Haller, Patrick       Heizomat rad-net.de              3                                     
   2   68  10036294855     Röber, Dominik        P&S Team Thüringen               2                                     
   3   32  10013650308     Brück, Victor         Herrmann Radteam                 1                                     
                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        
     Tageswertung                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        
      1   16  10009880038     Rutsch, Jonas         Team Lotto - Kern Haus           6                                  
      2   86  10010661088     Haller, Patrick       Heizomat rad-net.de              6                                  
      3   37  10007603467     Mager, Christian      Herrmann Radteam                 3                                  
      4   67  10003390132     Walsleben, Philipp    P&S Team Thüringen               3                                  
      5  113  10012990203     Holbach, Fabian       Team-Gesundshop24.de - Männer-   3        
      6  143  10013401542     Tenbruck, Jonas       Team BELLE Stahlbau              3                                  
      7  183  10051084931     Wiele, Mathias        Team schnelleStelle Ur-Krostit   3                      
      8   38  10005429253     Knauer, Florenz       Herrmann Radteam                 2                                  
      9   68  10036294855     Röber, Dominik        P&S Team Thüringen               2                                  
     10  132  10014865131     Clauss, Marc          Team Dauner D&DQ AKKON           2                                  
     11   32  10013650308     Brück, Victor         Herrmann Radteam                 1                                  
     12  115  10008915189     Müller, Nathan        Team-Gesundshop24.de - Männer-   1                                  
     13  350  10005495739     Polychronis, Tzortza  Tarteletto - Isorex              1                                  
  


